STATEMENT B.—(Continued)

For What Purposes
Classified by Functions.

Drawn From What Funds.

From General Funds.

Appropriations‘t Disbursemente.

From
Special Funds

From

Loan Funds |

Disbursements.

Disbursements.

Authori-
zation.

Chapters and
Years.

Supplies
Expenses counting State Securities:.. ..
Elections:

Printing election laws, forms, etc. .. ..

Board of Supervisiors..............
State Librarian:

Salary ............. R

Indexer and Cataloguer

Custodian of Works of Reference. ...

JUDICIAL:
Court of Appeals:
Salaries of Judges.................

Clerks and Deputy Clerks
Stenographer
Messenger
Crier
Office expense of Clerk
Contingent Fund of Court

$1,413
269

1,000
1,000

1,500
1,600
1,200

950
1,000

460

54,400

7,900
1,200
1,000
1,000

800
3,300

83
06

00
00

$1,413
296

500

1,600
1,600
1,200

924
1,000

450
358

54,400

7,900
1,200
1,000
1,000

800
3,034

83
06

3§6—19}‘4

£ [

202-1896
3§6—19‘1‘4

. 13
€« 29

637-1912 &
386-1914

| 404-1904 &

536-1914
431-1910 &
637-1912

386 & 847
1914

298-1894
386-1914
265-1894
386-1914
163-1896
386-1914

—
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